
By Canvass 

Run Date:06/12/24 10:58 AM 

TOTAL VOTES 

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 18)  	18 
REGISTERED VOTERS 	TOTAL 	 68,778 
REGISTERED VOTERS 	Democratic 	 23,431 
REGISTERED VOTERS - Republican 	 27,980 
REGISTERED VOTERS 	Non-Partisan. 	 17,367 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 	 18,851 
BALLOTS CAST . Democratic 	 8,005 
BALLOTS CAST - Republican 	 9,211 
BALLOTS CAST . Non-Partisan 	 1,635 
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK 	11 
VOTER TURNOUT . TOTAL 	  
VOTER TURNOUT - Democratic 	  
VOTER TURNOUT 	Republican 	  
VOTER TURNOUT - Non-Partisan 
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK 	  

Presidential Primary Election 
Calvert, Maryland 
May 14, 2024 
STATISTICS 

X 	EV 	 ED 

100.00 

34.07 
40.68 
25.25 

3,142 

	

42.46 	1.152 

	

48.86 	1.804 

	

8.67 	186 

	

.06 	 1 
27.41 
34.16 
32.92 
9.41 
02 

8,445 
2,787 
5,017 
641 
5 

MIB1 

6,543 
3,756 
2.126 
661 
4 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

Report EL45A 

PROV 	MIB2 

559 
229 
214 
116 
1 

Page 001 

162 
81 
50 
31 
0 


