

By Canvass

Presidential Primary Election  
Calvert, Maryland  
May 14, 2024  
STATISTICS

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Run Date:06/12/24 10:58 AM

Report EL45A Page 001

	TOTAL VOTES	%	EV	ED	MIB1	PROV	MIB2
PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 18)	18	100.00					
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	68,778						
REGISTERED VOTERS - Democratic	23,431	34.07					
REGISTERED VOTERS - Republican	27,980	40.68					
REGISTERED VOTERS - Non-Partisan	17,367	25.25					
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	18,851		3,142	8,445	6,543	559	162
BALLOTS CAST - Democratic	8,005	42.46	1,152	2,787	3,756	229	81
BALLOTS CAST - Republican	9,211	48.86	1,804	5,017	2,126	214	50
BALLOTS CAST - Non-Partisan	1,635	8.67	186	641	661	116	31
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK	11	.06	1	5	4	1	0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		27.41					
VOTER TURNOUT - Democratic		34.16					
VOTER TURNOUT - Republican		32.92					
VOTER TURNOUT - Non-Partisan		9.41					
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK		.02					